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1tiu.~m1J1ru.:i1uua::':i11'11 (uty;'irnm1'jrlflai1.:i ~.:i'j11J':i11'111'i11a~ f.ltlmru u.':i.:i.:i1u 111iitl'j::Lf1V1~1.:i i u.a::1hbH1'11EJu.~1) 

.:i1u~1.:i L V11J1vi1n1':i Ll'l':i-1m':i-n~u1ua::L'1~1Jai1.:i1'l111JtlatJ1111lEJ La1m1.:if'11Ju1 f'l1JV11.:i111a1.:i rltJai1.:i L vi1Jtl':i::~V16mvm1-:iV1a1-:i 

V11.:i111a1.:iV11J1EJLa'IJ 1268 111'1Uf'l1\Jfl1J 0200 1118u u1L~~ty - t11.:i1n nlJ.110+100 - nlJ.111+400 (':i11J'IJ€J\JL'illllfl1':infl'1i1-:i 

nll.111 +500) ~1uau1u11'ln ti1Lnvu1u11'ln ,j.:i'Vl111lf.llll':ifi1116 tfi1J1tu.:i1u 1 u.~.:i 1111EJii':i1EJa::LaEJ111~.:iil 
~h~u '11u1u V1u1EJ ':i11'l1~vV1u1EJ 'j1f'l1'j11J 

.J 
'j1EJfl1'j 

VI (ESTIMATED) uu LiJU~1La'IJ (\J1'VI) (\J1'VI) 

1 -:nu CLEARING AND GRUBBING 12,480 \ll':i.1J. 
- - - -

2 -:nu EARTH EXCAVATION 10,240 au.1J. -- -
3 .:i1u EARTH EMBANKMENT 900 au.1J. 
~ -- --- -

4 .:i1u SELECTED MATERIAL "A" 1,855 au.1J. 
~- - - - --- - -

5 .:i1u SOIL AGGREGATE SUBBASE 1,635 au.1J. 
- ----

6 .:i1u CEMENT MODIFIED CRUSHED ROCK BASE 1,365 au.1J. 
- - - - - -

7 .:i1u CRUSHED ROCK SOIL AGGREGATE lYPE BASE 55 au.1J. 
---- - - - -

8 .:i1u CRUSHED ROCK LEVELLING COURSE (LOOSE) 495 au.1J. 
----- - - --

9 .:i1u PAVEMENT IN-PLACE RECYCLING 20 CM.DEPTH 9,880 \ll'j.1J. 
~- --- ---- - ~ --

10 .:i1u PRIME COAT (MC-70,EAP) 16,120 \1l':i.1J. 
- -- -- -- -

11 .:i1u PRIME COAT 240 \1l':i.1J. 
- - - - - - - - - - - -- - -'- - - -

12 .:i1u TACK COAT ~1~'j1,;)'jhu.i) 15,955 \ll':i.1J. 
- - - - -

13 -:i1u TACK COAT (ij1,;J':i1~':iLfi1J) 80 \ll':i.1J. 
- - - - - - -

14 .:i1u ASPHALT CONCRETE LEVELLING COURSE 8 ~u 
- - - - - - - - -

15 .:i1u ASPHALT CONCRETE BINDER COURSE 5 CM. 15,955 9J'j.:IJ. 
-- - -- --

THICK (ON PRIME COAT) 
- I-·- --- -

16 .:i1u ASPHALT CONCRETE WEARING COURSE 5 CM. 15,820 \1l':i.1J. 
- - ·- --

THICK (ON TACK COAT) 
-- - - -

17 -11\J EXTENSION OF EXISTING R.C. BOX CULVERTS AT 4 1J. 
-- - - - - - - -

STA110+745.650 SIZE 3-{3.60x3.6)x15.50 M. 
~ -- ---- ----

18 .:i1u SIDE DfTCH LINING lYPE II 6,640 m.1J. 
-- - - -

19 .:i1u PLAIN CONCRETE HEADWALL FOR R.C. PIPE 2 au.1J. 
- - - -

CULVERT (END WALL) 
- - - - -

20 -11\J REINFORCED CONCRETE HEADWALL FOR 2 au.1J. 
- - -- --

R.C. PIPE CULVERT (END WALL) 
- - - - -- -

21 -11\J ROADWAY LIGHTINGS (9.00 M. (MOUNTING HEIGHT) 37 ~\J 
- ----- - ~- --- -

TAPERED STEEL POLE SINGLE BRACKET WfTH HIGH 
- - - - - - -

PRESSURE SODIUM LAMPS 250 WATTS,CUT-OFF) 
- - - -

22 .:i1ufi11l':i':i1JLUEJ1Jm':ih-IYh LS. 
- - -

23 .:i1u SINGLE W-BEAM GUARDRAIL 204 1J. ,...__ - - - -
(THICKNESS 2.5 MM,; CLASS •11• , lYPE "I") 

t--- - - -
20 .:i1u THERMOPLASTlC PAINT (YELLOW & WHfTE) 590 m.1J. 

~ - -- - - - ---
21 .:i1u TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT DURING CONSTRUCTION LS. 

- -- - - - - -
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• u 

nlJ.111 +500) i;i1u'1U1tJLl'ln t11t.neiu1u11'ln '1.:i'Vl'lflB\;11~\;ltl '1..Rmru.:i1u 1 ut-1.:i Lf!E1lj11£Jrt::L~Elfl~.:iil • 
0 ., 

rt1fl'U 
i..Rmru.:i1u 'VltJ1EIU'U 11Eln11 'VllJ1EJL'\ll\;l 

.,; • 
'VI 

1 .:i1u CLEARING AND GRUBBING 12,480 \;11.lJ. 
- - - -

2 .:J1'1J EARTH EXCAVATION 10,240 rt'U.1J. 
~- -- - - -

3 .:J1'1J EARTH EMBANKMENT 900 rt'U.1J. 
- - - - - -

4 .:i1u SELECTED MA1ERIAL "A" 1,855 '1'U.1J. 
- - -- --

5 .:i1u SOIL AGGREGA1E SUBBASE 1,635 rt'U.1J. 
~ - - - -- - ---

6 .:i1u CEMENT MODIFIED CRUSHED ROCK BASE 1,365 rt'U.1J. 
--- - - - -

7 .:i1u CRUSHED ROCK SOIL AGGREGA1E 1YPE BASE 55 rt'U.1J. 
-- - - --- -- - -

8 .:J1'1J CRUSHED ROCK LEVELLING COURSE (LOOSE) 495 rt'U.1J. 
---- I- - - ->---

9 .:i1u PAVEMENT IN-PLACE RECYCLING 20 CM.DEPTH 9,880 \;l'l'.1J. 
- - - ----

10 .:J1'1J PRIME COAT (MC-70,EAP) 16,120 \;11.lJ. 
- - -- -1----- -

11 .:J1'1J PRIME COAT 240 \;11.lJ. 
-- - - - - ---

12 .:i1u TACK COAT (Sh:u11:u11'Vl:i.i) 15,955 \;11.lJ. 
- - - ~- - - ------- -- - - - - - - - - - -- -
13 .:J1tJ TACK COAT (~11il'i11il'H~1J) 80 \;11.lJ. 

- - - -- -
14 .:i1u ASPHALT CONCRETE LEVELLING COURSE 8 \;]u 

- - --- - - - -- -- --
15 .:i1u ASPHALT CONCRETE BINDER COURSE 5 CM. 15,955 \;l'l'.lJ. 

- - - - - - -- - - --- - - -
THICK (ON PRIME COAT) 

- - - --- - --
16 .:J1tJ ASPHALT CONCRETE WEARING COURSE 5 CM. 15,820 \;11.lJ. 

- -- - - -- -

THICK (ON TACK coAn 
- - -- - - --

17 .:J1'1J EX1ENSION OF EXISTING R.C. BOX CULVERTS AT 4 1J. 
- - - --- - - - - f- -

STA.110+745.650 SIZE 3-(3.60x3.6)x15.50 M. 
- -- - - -

18 .:J1tJ SIDE DITCH LINING 1YPE II 6,640 \;11.lJ. 
- - - - - - - - - -

19 .:J1tJ PLAIN CONCRETE HEADWALL FOR R.C. PIPE 2 rttJ.lJ. - - - -- - - --
CULVERT (END WALL) 

- --- -
20 .:i1u REINFORCED CONCRETE HEADWALL FOR 2 rt'U.lJ. 

- - - - - - --------
R.C. PIPE CULVERT (END WALL) 

~ -- - -- -

21 .:J1tJ ROADWAY LIGHTINGS (9.00 M. (MOUNTING HEIGHn 37 
... 
\;l'IJ 

- - - - - -
TAPERED illEL POLE SINGLE BRACKET wm; HIGH 

- - - - -

PRESSURE SODIUM LAMPS 250 WATTS,CUT-OFF) -- - -- -- - - --- -
22 .:i1ufi1ii11m ilm.1m11 vlvh LS. 

- -- -- - -

23 .:J1tJ SINGLE W-BEAM GUARDRAIL 204 1J. 
- -- - - -- --

(THICKNESS 2.5 MM,; CLASS "II" , 1YPE "I") --- - - - - - - -- -
20 .:i1u THERMOPLAS11C PAINT (YELLOW & WHITE) 590 \;11.lJ. 

- - - - -- -
21 .:J1tJ TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT DURING CONSTRUCTION LS. 

- - - -
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